4189, 4190
Flush Locksets
(Including Deadlock)
Operation
Both locksets operated from inside by a simple up or down
movement of a slide button, set flush in the deeply recessed
finger pull. The lock mechanism (latching action unavailable)
is the time-tested and field-proven Adams Rite MS1847 and

Dimensions Stile Preparation
Installation
HOW TO ORDER 4189, 4190 FLUSH LOCKSETS (INCLUDING DEADLOCK)
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. LOCKSET EXTERIOR LOCK FACE STILE THICKNESS FINISH KEYING OPTIONS PACKAGING
41 90 -09 -1 -130 -01 -IB
89  Without Cylinder 00  Without Lock 1  1" to 1-3/8" 130  To match Clear Anodized 628 00  Without Cylinder IB  Individually Boxed
90  With Cylinder 09  Radius 2  1-7/16" to 1-5/8" 121  To match Dark Bronze Anodized 313 01  Keyed Different
95  Dummy 09S  Radius Stainless Steel 3  1-11/16" to 2" 119  To match Black Anodized 335 02  Keyed Alike in Pairs
10  Square 50  Keyed Alike (50)
10S  Square Stainless Steel
RELATED PRODUCTS  When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
Accessories Special Order Options
4413 Interior Pull. Special keying available by special order only:
1) Keyed alike 2
2) Keyed alike 50
3) Keyed alike 100
1-1/4"
31.8mm
1-1/4"
31.8mm
1/8"
3.2mm
8-25/32"
223mm
6-11/64"
156.8mm
1-5/16"
33.3mm
1-7/64"
28.2mm
1-49/64"
44.8mm
3-11/16"
93.7mm
3-7/32"
81.8mm
1-29/64"
36.9mm
8-21/32"
219.9mm
5/32"
4mm
1-5/64"
27.4mm
17/32"
13.5mm
3/32"
2.5mm
R TYP.
BACKSET
5/8"
15.9mm
MIN 1-9/32"
32.5mm
MAX
LOCATION OF
CYLINDER
ON 4190
 LOCKSET ONLY
DRILL AND
CSK FOR
#6 SCREW
(2 PLCS)
EXTERIOR INTERIOR 4413 PULL
4413 PULL
ESCUTCHEONS
LOCK FACE
STILE
ESCUTCHEON
R. TYP
4189-09
4190-09